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Retotalling Gazette Notification ofMBBS Phase I examination held in the month of December,
2025. The result of each candidate is shown in the column of the result,

Sr. No.
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Abbreviation

Name

Ishita Kumari
Sujal Bhotka
Anshit sharma
Ritiz Pathania

Eshal Ahmad
Himani Sharma

Krish Sharma

Rahul Kumar
Savi Singh thakur

Bharat kumar Meena
Meher Ul Zia

University Rego

23010201031
23010201106
23010501015
24010101080
24010301040
24010301048

24010301057

24010301084
24010301096
24010601023
24010601056

Full Form

Changes (if any)

Marks Incresed from 141 to 142
in Human anatomy

Overall
Result

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change
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